12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
12:55 PM
1:10 PM
1:20 PM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:15PM
2:35 PM
2:35 PM
3:00 PM
3:15PM
3:35PM
3:35PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:35 PM
4:35 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:45 PM

SOPAC All Comers - 29/02/2020
Sydney Olympic Park Athletics Centre
Final Timetable

Track

Event

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#1

#8

#9
#10
#11
#12
#13
#14
#15
#16
#17
#18
#19
#20
#21
#22
#23
#24
#25
#26
#27
#28
#29
#30

Men 110 Meter Hurdles 106.7cm

Men 110 Meter Hurdles 99.1cm

Men 110 Meter Hurdles 91.4cm

Men 100 Meter Hurdles 84.0cm

Women 100 Meter Hurdles 84.0cm

Women 100 Meter Hurdles 76.2cm

Women 90 Meter Hurdles 76.2cm

Men 90 Meter Hurdles 76.2cm

Women 80 Meter Hurdles 76.2cm

Women 1500 Meter Run Open

Men 1500 Meter Run Open

Women 1500 Meter Run Para

Men 1500 Meter Run Para

Women 100 Meter Sprint Open

Men 100 Meter Sprint Open

Women 100 Meter Sprint Para

Men 100 Meter Sprint Para

Women 400 Meter Sprint Open

Men 400 Meter Sprint Open

Women 400 Meter Sprint Para

Men 400 Meter Sprint Para

Men 3000 Meter Race Walk Rescheduled Open
Women 3000 Meter Race Walk Rescheduled Open
Women 2000 Meter Steeplechase 76.2cm
Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase 76.2cm
Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase 76.2cm
Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase 84.0cm

Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase 91.4cm
Women 3000 Meter Run Rescheduled Open
Men 3000 Meter Run Rescheduled Open

Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals



12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
3:20 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:20 PM
4:20 PM
4:20 PM
5:05 PM
5:15 PM
5:40 PM
5:40 PM

Event

#31
#32
#33
#34
#37
#38
#39
#40
#41
#42
#43
#44
#45
#46
HAT
#48
#49
#50
#35
#36
#51
#52
#53
#54
#55
#56
#57

Women Shot Put Seated Throw

Men Shot Put Seated Throw

Women Javelin Throw Seated Throw
Men Javelin Throw Seated Throw
Women High Jump 1.5m Start

Men High Jump 1.5m Start

Women Hammer Throw Under 40m
Men Hammer Throw Under 40m
Women Long Jump Over 4.5m
Women Hammer Throw Over 40m
Men Hammer Throw Over 40m

Men Long Jump Under 5.5m
Women High Jump 1.20m Start

Men Shot Put 7.26kg

Men Shot Put 6kg

Women Javelin Throw Rescheduled Over 35m
Men Javelin Throw Rescheduled Over 35m
Women Long Jump Under 4.5m
Women Long Jump Para

Men Long Jump Para

Women Shot Put 3kg

Men Shot Put 3kg

Men Shot Put 4kg

Men Long Jump Over 5.5m

Men High Jump 1.20m Start

Women Shot Put 4kg

Men Shot Put 5kg

Events in red are Rescheduled events and no on the day entries will be taken

Field

Round

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals



