SOPAC All Comers - 29/02/2020 Sydney Olympic Park Athletics Centre Final Timetable

Track

Event			Round
12:30 PM	#1	Men 110 Meter Hurdles 106.7cm	Finals
12:40 PM	#2	Men 110 Meter Hurdles 99.1cm	Finals
12:40 PM	#3	Men 110 Meter Hurdles 91.4cm	Finals
12:50 PM	#4	Men 100 Meter Hurdles 84.0cm	Finals
12:55 PM	#5	Women 100 Meter Hurdles 84.0cm	Finals
1:10 PM	#6	Women 100 Meter Hurdles 76.2cm	Finals
1:20 PM	#7	Women 90 Meter Hurdles 76.2cm	Finals
1:20 PM	#8	Men 90 Meter Hurdles 76.2cm	Finals
1:30 PM	#9	Women 80 Meter Hurdles 76.2cm	Finals
2:00 PM	#10	Women 1500 Meter Run Open	Finals
2:15 PM	#11	Men 1500 Meter Run Open	Finals
2:35 PM	#12	Women 1500 Meter Run Para	Finals
2:35 PM	#13	Men 1500 Meter Run Para	Finals
3:00 PM	#14	Women 100 Meter Sprint Open	Finals
3:15 PM	#15	Men 100 Meter Sprint Open	Finals
3:35 PM	#16	Women 100 Meter Sprint Para	Finals
3:35 PM	#17	Men 100 Meter Sprint Para	Finals
4:00 PM	#18	Women 400 Meter Sprint Open	Finals
4:15 PM	#19	Men 400 Meter Sprint Open	Finals
4:35 PM	#20	Women 400 Meter Sprint Para	Finals
4:35 PM	#21	Men 400 Meter Sprint Para	Finals
5:00 PM	#22	Men 3000 Meter Race Walk Rescheduled Open	Finals
5:00 PM	#23	Women 3000 Meter Race Walk Rescheduled Open	Finals
5:30 PM	#24	Women 2000 Meter Steeplechase 76.2cm	Finals
5:30 PM	#25	Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase 76.2cm	Finals
5:30 PM	#26	Women 3000 Meter Steeplechase 76.2cm	Finals
5:45 PM	#27	Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase 84.0cm	Finals
6:00 PM	#28	Men 3000 Meter Steeplechase 91.4cm	Finals
6:15 PM	#29	Women 3000 Meter Run Rescheduled Open	Finals
6:45 PM	#30	Men 3000 Meter Run Rescheduled Open	Finals

Field

Event			Round
12:30 PM	#31	Women Shot Put Seated Throw	Finals
12:30 PM	#32	Men Shot Put Seated Throw	Finals
12:30 PM	#33	Women Javelin Throw Seated Throw	Finals
12:30 PM	#34	Men Javelin Throw Seated Throw	Finals
1:00 PM	#37	Women High Jump 1.5m Start	Finals
1:00 PM	#38	Men High Jump 1.5m Start	Finals
1:00 PM	#39	Women Hammer Throw Under 40m	Finals
1:00 PM	#40	Men Hammer Throw Under 40m	Finals
1:00 PM	#41	Women Long Jump Over 4.5m	Finals
2:15 PM	#42	Women Hammer Throw Over 40m	Finals
2:15 PM	#43	Men Hammer Throw Over 40m	Finals
2:30 PM	#44	Men Long Jump Under 5.5m	Finals
3:20 PM	#45	Women High Jump 1.20m Start	Finals
3:30 PM	#46	Men Shot Put 7.26kg	Finals
3:30 PM	#47	Men Shot Put 6kg	Finals
3:30 PM	#48	Women Javelin Throw Rescheduled Over 35m	Finals
3:30 PM	#49	Men Javelin Throw Rescheduled Over 35m	Finals
3:45 PM	#50	Women Long Jump Under 4.5m	Finals
3:45 PM	#35	Women Long Jump Para	Finals
3:45 PM	#36	Men Long Jump Para	Finals
4:20 PM	#51	Women Shot Put 3kg	Finals
4:20 PM	#52	Men Shot Put 3kg	Finals
4:20 PM	#53	Men Shot Put 4kg	Finals
5:05 PM	#54	Men Long Jump Over 5.5m	Finals
5:15 PM	#55	Men High Jump 1.20m Start	Finals
5:40 PM	#56	Women Shot Put 4kg	Finals
5:40 PM	#57	Men Shot Put 5kg	Finals

Events in red are Rescheduled events and no on the day entries will be taken